444-555666
4
In
d
u
stria
l E
th

Output Optical Power 50/125
μm fiber (Min. TX) -9.5 dBm -9 dBm - - - - - -
Wavelength 850 nm 1310 nm 1310 nm 1310 nm 1310 nm 1310 nm 1550 nm 1550 nm
Optical Input Power-minimum
(Sensitivity) -18 dBm -19 dBm -20 dBm -23 dBm -24 dBm -24 dBm -24 dBm -24 dBm
Loss of Signal-Asserted -18 dBm -19 dBm -20 dBm -23 dBm -24 dBm -24 dBm -24 dBm -24 dBm
Loss of Signal-Deasserted -35 dBm -35 dBm -35 dBm -35 dBm -35 dBm -35 dBm -35 dBm -35 dBm
> Ordering Information
Available
Model
Model Name Description Operating Temperature
SFP1G-SX 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Multi-mode / 550m, 850nm 0 ~ 70°C
SFP1G-SX-I 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Multi-mode / 550m, 850nm, Industrial Grade -20 ~ 85°C
SFP1G-MLX 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Multi-mode / 2km, 1310nm 0 ~ 70°C
SFP1G-MLX-I 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Multi-mode / 2km, 1310nm, Industrial Grade -40 ~ 85°C
SFP1G-LX10 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode / 10km, 1310nm 0 ~ 70°C
SFP1G-LX10-I 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode / 10km, 1310nm, Industrial Grade -40 ~ 85°C
SFP1G-LX20 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode / 20km, 1310nm 0 ~ 70°C
SFP1G-LX20-I 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode / 20km, 1310nm, Industrial Grade -40 ~ 85°C
SFP1G-LHX30 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode / 30km, 1310nm 0 ~ 70°C
SFP1G-LHX30-I 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode / 30km, 1310nm, Industrial Grade -40 ~ 85°C
SFP1G-LHX40 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode / 40km, 1310nm 0 ~ 70°C
SFP1G-LHX40-I 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode / 40km, 1310nm, Industrial Grade -40 ~ 85°C
SFP1G-XD50 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode / 50km, 1550nm 0 ~ 70°C
SFP1G-XD50-I 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode / 50km, 1550nm, Industrial Grade -40 ~ 85°C
SFP1G-ZX70 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode / 70km, 1550nm 0 ~ 70°C
SFP1G-ZX70-I 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode / 70km, 1550nm, Industrial Grade -40 ~ 85°C
1000--777
USB
USB SeServe
rverr

TX : 1550 nm
RX : 1310 nm
TX : 1310 nm
RX : 1550 nm
TX : 1550 nm
RX : 1310 nm
Optical Input Power-minimum
(Sensitivity) -21 dBm -21 dBm -23 dBm -23 dBm -23 dBm -23 dBm -24 dBm -25 dBm
Loss of Signal-Asserted -21 dBm -21 dBm -23 dBm -23 dBm -23 dBm -23 dBm -24 dBm -25 dBm
Loss of Signal-Deasserted -35 dBm -35 dBm -35 dBm -35 dBm -35 dBm -35 dBm -35 dBm -35 dBm
> Ordering Information
Available
Model
Model Name Description Operating
Temperature
SFP1GB3-LX10-I 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode BIDI / 10KM, TX-1310nm, RX-1550nm 0 ~ 70°C
SFP1GB5-LX10 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode BIDI / 10KM, TX-1310nm, RX-1550nm, Industrial Grade -40 ~ 85°C
SFP1GB5-LX10-I 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode BIDI / 10KM, TX-1550nm, RX-1310nm 0 ~ 70°C
SFP1GB3-LX20 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode BIDI / 10KM, TX-1550nm, RX-1310nm, Industrial Grade -40 ~ 85°C
SFP1GB3-LX20-I 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode BIDI / 20KM, TX-1310nm, RX-1550nm 0 ~ 70°C
SFP1GB5-LX20 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode BIDI / 20KM, TX-1310nm, RX-1550nm, Industrial Grade -40 ~ 85°C
SFP1GB5-LX20-I 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode BIDI / 20KM, TX-1550nm, RX-1310nm 0 ~ 70°C
SFP1GB3-LX40 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode BIDI / 20KM, TX-1550nm, RX-1310nm, Industrial Grade -40 ~ 85°C
SFP1GB3-LX40-I 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode BIDI / 40KM, TX-1310nm, RX-1550nm 0 ~ 70°C
SFP1GB5-LX40 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode BIDI / 40KM, TX-1310nm, RX-1550nm, Industrial Grade -40 ~ 85°C
SFP1GB5-LX40-I 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode BIDI / 40KM, TX-1550nm, RX-1310nm 0 ~ 70°C
SFP1GB3-LX60 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode BIDI / 40KM, TX-1550nm, RX-1310nm, Industrial Grade -40 ~ 85°C
SFP1GB3-LX60-I 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode BIDI / 60KM, TX-1310nm, RX-1550nm 0 ~ 70°C
SFP1GB5-LX60 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode BIDI / 60KM, TX-1310nm, RX-1550nm, Industrial Grade -40 ~ 85°C
SFP1GB5-LX60-I 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode BIDI / 60KM, TX-1550nm, RX-1310nm 0 ~ 70°C
SFP1G-ZX70-I 1Gbps SFP optical Transceiver, Single-mode BIDI / 60KM, TX-1550nm, RX-1310nm, Industrial Grade -40 ~ 85°C